
Friday, Sept. 10

LZ pe ate
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)8.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billiesse Dyer)45 Talking Drums
Hi O News from America8.5 EyerWitness News
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Women of Courage
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hi, Neighbour! (A_ U.S.War Department programme)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, bh dee London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Josephine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30
pnaeeinn

Reporter (Suz-anne
412. 0 Midday Melody Menu

|12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 In Rhythmic Tempo
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

Bayt Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Ton
5.45 his is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
=15 Passport to Dang7.30 The Last of Hill Billies
7.45 Pht Drums8. News from America
. Eye Witness News

Easy Aces
Doctor Mac
Women of CourageNew recordings
Diggers’ sessionPreview of Week-end SportLondon News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song11.15 ener without Words11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Tunes that please2.30 Home Service session
rage3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Jim Davidson and his Orch-estra :3.46 Variety4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 9 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko) ‘
6. 0 All Over the Place6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 in Popular Demand7.15 Passport to Danger (first
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hiii Billies45 John Halifax, Gentleman
QO News from America
5. Eye Witness News8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Voices of Yesterday (Col.Edward House)8. O Doctor Mac
9.156 Women of Courage9.30 Variety
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.30 As You Like It
11. 0 London News
11.15 In Lighter Vein
12, 0 Close down

4753. 0"...
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies230 Home Service séssion
(Joyce) ;

3. 0 ..Those Happy Gilmans

4.20 Health and Beauty session4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News

,6.30 These You Have Loved
(Continued)
7.16 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
0 News from America
5 Eye Witness News
O Easy Aces45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
. O Doctor Mac
Women of Courage0.30 Racing Preview

. 0
0
London News
Close down

2h PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Haif-
hour
5.45 p.m. . Dinner music6.15 London News
-15 The Money Machine
O News from America
5 For Ever Young
O Easy Aces
0 Doctor Mac
O Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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Saturday, Sept. 11

LAZB otter
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane) ,9.30 Price Tribunal
§$.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S,War Department) Show4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith) ,6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm"7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
5 Talking Drums
O News from America
-15 Passport to Danger
5 Sparky and Dud
0 Doctor Mac©

90.90
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9.15 Cavalcade of Music In New
Zealand
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON} 1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Gardening session
10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.16 Variety and Sports Flashes3.0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. |War Dept.) Show
4. London News
le Tales and LegendsStreamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Sports Results (Bill King)Wartime Living
Rambles in rhythm
The Lone Ranger Ridesjo
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Talking DrumsNews from America
Passport to Danger
Lights of London
Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,
Variety
Dance Time
The Tommy Dorsey (U.S.War Dept.) programme
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1. 0 London News
1.15 Dance time (continued)2.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Heaith talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Hit Parade
10.15 Songs for the Family11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 The Gardening session12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and sports
flashes ‘

|

4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) show4.30 Headline News
Racing summaryChildren’s session
The Sunbeams entertain
Music for the early even-
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Sports results
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
The Story Behind theDOA
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6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambies in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music In New
Zealand
9.30 Musio for the Stay=at-
Homes
10. 0 The Play’s the Thing
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

aZ0 es1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health taik
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) programme4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding Surprise Packet
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Alr
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine (last
broadcast)
8.45 Time Out
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in NewZealand
10. 0 Band Waggonhe.30 hticcat tae of the Town HallDan
11 Further broadcast of the‘Town Hall Dance
= 0 Close down
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|2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from Americai The Money MachineSaturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
From Our Overseas Library
Dance time
Close down
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Ptoved-FASteST Way TO CLEAR UP
BOitS CARBUNCLES
SEPTIC SKIN CONDITIONS. NO INJECTIONS LANCING

SCARS

Mally sullerers 4re #MaLeu 44 iuC ishWithin 24 hours,and the troublewonderful results provlded Vy will be completely gone in 0 fewLANTIGEN D"_ the Ony treal days. There are n0 nasty cores t0ment of (te klnd for completely extract-~they simnply disappear:clearing up these complaints: Ask; your Chemnist for LANTIGENLANTIGEN 'D" stopa tbe "D" To-day
paln of boils and a0
buncles; beals tbemn Up A Product 0f
quickly 0 nd tboroughly BEST & GEE Pty: Ltd.
without the need or lanclng, (Trading a8 Edinburgh
and without leaving a scac Laboratories)
or mark LANTIGEN D" 103 YoRK ST,, SYDNEY:
actually provides an antledote to the germs wicb
cause B011S, Carmi1es,
AcneBoPempeee;EczepiiegegnLowatRasosurIantigen D8 cotton woolpad-to8bollOr Immunisa-carhnele nain W/X Rn tton.

T@fe[
vita-

delicious forServe VI-MAX in
min-plus and
preakfaadi etc:
cakes; puddings fteessfamily beThe must

NMAXL3cookineCERERL

BBeeHEST
and Inmnenms D A. Brown & Son

eeriimum Ltd, Christchurch:
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